
Job Type Department Contact Name Contact No. Contact email

Licensing and Regulatory Affairs Julia Gaffney 517-373-7106 gaffneyj@michigan.gov
Lottery Jennie Daniel 517-335-5602 oviedoke@michigan.gov

Kyle Dymond 517-241-3127 dymondk@michigan.gov
Bonnie Somes 517-335-1171 somesb@michigan.gov

Technology, Management & Budget Shellie Budd 517-335-0048 budds1@michigan.gov

Alice Adado 517-373-1207 adadoa@michigan.gov
John VanHoesen 517-373-1207 vanhoesenj@michigan.gov

Corrections Maria Guizar 517-373-6383 guizarme@michigan.gov

Corrections Maria Guizar 517-373-6383 guizarme@michigan.gov
Scott Blakeney 517-373-3740 blakeneys@michigan.gov
Shelly Murrell 517-373-3740 murrells@michigan.gov

Military and Veterans Affairs Joanne Beckwith 517-481-7881 beckwithj1@michigan.gov

Education Joetta Parker 517-373-4990 parkerj2@michigan.gov

Transportation Joe Villarreal 517-373-1620 vallarrealj@michigan.gov
Alice Adado 517-373-1207 adadoa@michigan.gov
John VanHoesen 517-373-1207 vanhoesenj@michigan.gov
Shellie Budd 517-335-0048 budds1@michigan.gov
Mary Beth Seppala 517-373-1000 seppalam1@michigan.gov

Technology, Management & Budget Shellie Budd 517-335-0048 budds1@michigan.gov

State Police Angela Fuqua 517-241-1419 howarde@michigan.gov
Alice Adado 517-373-1207 adadoa@michigan.gov
John VanHoesen 517-373-1207 vanhoesenj@michigan.gov

Corrections Maria Guizar 517-373-6383 guizarme@michigan.gov
Scott Blakeney 517-373-3740 blakeneys@michigan.gov
Shelly Murrell 517-373-3740 murrells@michigan.gov

Military and Veterans Affairs Joanne Beckwith 517-481-7881 beckwithj1@michigan.gov
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Job Type Department Contact Name Contact No. Contact email

Corrections Maria Guizar 517-373-6383 guizarme@michigan.gov
Scott Blakeney 517-373-3740 blakeneys@michigan.gov
Shelly Murrell 517-373-3740 murrells@michigan.gov

Military and Veterans Affairs Joanne Beckwith 517-481-7881 beckwithj1@michigan.gov

Corrections Maria Guizar 517-373-6383 guizarme@michigan.gov
Scott Blakeney 517-373-3740 blakeneys@michigan.gov
Shelly Murrell 517-373-3740 murrells@michigan.gov

Military and Veterans Affairs Joanne Beckwith 517-481-7881 beckwithj1@michigan.gov

Corrections Maria Guizar 517-373-6383 guizarme@michigan.gov
Scott Blakeney 517-373-3740 blakeneys@michigan.gov
Shelly Murrell 517-373-3740 murrells@michigan.gov

Military and Veterans Affairs Joanne Beckwith 517-481-7881 beckwithj1@michigan.gov

Corrections Maria Guizar 517-373-6383 guizarme@michigan.gov
Scott Blakeney 517-373-3740 blakeneys@michigan.gov
Shelly Murrell 517-373-3740 murrells@michigan.gov

Military and Veterans Affairs Joanne Beckwith 517-481-7881 beckwithj1@michigan.gov

Jarrell Burkett 517-241-7805 burkettj@michigan.gov
Brian Vaughn 517-241-7323 vaughnb3@michigan.gov
Scott Blakeney 517-373-3740 blakeneys@michigan.gov
Shelly Murrell 517-373-3740 murrells@michigan.gov
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